
diverse unelte

I.D.: 47551773

Data publicarii	23.06.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 327,73 RON - 327,73 RON

Descriere: cazmale = 5 buc * 15.13 lei = 75.63 lei coada unelte = 5 buc * 12.60 lei = 63 lei sapa forjata = 5 buc * 25.21 lei = 126.05 lei coada sapa = 5 buc * 12.61 lei = 63.05 lei total pachet = 327.73 lei
